80G1
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
GAS FURNACE
SINGLE STAGE
FORM NO. 80G1-100 (10/2013)
Page  1
CONFIGURATIONS
• Upflow / Horizontal
• Downflow

(lbs.)
U
P
FL
O
W
 /
 H
O
R
IZ
O
N
TA
L
80G1UH045AP12 44,000 35,000 80.0% 2 - 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 6.1 40 110
80G1UH070AP08 66,000 54,000 80.0% 1.5 - 2 1/2 120-60-1 15 3.1 40 114
80G1UH070AP12 66,000 54,000 80.0% 2 - 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 6.1 40 119
80G1UH090BP12 88,000 71,000 80.0% 2 - 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 6.1 40 131
80G1UH090BP16 88,000 71,000 80.0% 3 - 4 1/2 120-60-1 15 8.2 40 183
80G1UH110CP12 110,000 88,000 80.0% 2 - 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 6.1 40 144
80G1UH110CP16 110,000 89,000 80.0% 3 - 4 1/2 120-60-1 15 8.2 40 151
80G1UH110CP20 110,000 89,000 80.0% 4 - 5 1/2 120-60-1 15 10 40 161
80G1UH135DP20 132,000 107,000 80.0% 4 - 5 1/2 120-60-1 15 10 40 174
80G1UH045AP12L 44,000 35,000 80.0% 2 - 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 6.1 40 110
80G1UH070AP12L 66,000 54,000 80.0% 2 - 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 6.1 40 119
80G1UH090BP16L 88,000 71,000 80.0% 3 - 4 1/2 120-60-1 15 8.2 40 138
80G1UH110CP20L 110,000 89,000 80.0% 4 - 5 1/2 120-60-1 15 10 40 161
D
O
W
N
FL
O
W
80G1DF 045 AP12 44,000 35,200 80.0% 2 - 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 6.1 40 112
80G1DF 070 AP12 66,000 52,800 80.0% 2 - 3 1/2 120-60-1 15 6.1 40 121
80G1DF 090 BP16 88,000 70,400 80.0% 3 - 4 1/2 120-60-1 15 8.2 40 140
80G1DF 110 CP20 110,000 88,000 80.0% 4 - 5 1/2 120-60-1 15 10 40 163
MODEL NUMBER GUIDE